
Inne-SM 2026
Bollnäs BSK (2026013)
SBB Arena Bollnäs, Från 28-03-2026 till 29-03-2026
Domare: Antman Viola, Antman Robert, Mämmelä Raimo
Skjutledare: Hed Anders, Ingeroth Mikael
Tävlingskommitté: Gunnars Peo, Volungholen Rolf, Johansson Anders, Jonsson Henry, Olnils Pär, Persson Tommy, Åsentorp Håkan, Larsson Fredrik, Malm David

Statistik(nation/förening)

R B C L Tot.
50M 50W 60M 60W M W Tot. 50M 50W 60M 60W M W Tot. 50M 50W 60M 60W M W Tot. 50M 50W 60M 60W M W Tot.

1431 - Djurö-Vindö IF 0 0 0 1 1 2 2

1470 - Ekerö IK 0 1 1 2 0 0 2

20249 - Karlskrona Bågskyttar 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 3

20980 - Stocka BSK 0 0 0 1 1 1

2157 - Härnö IF 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

2503 - IF Karlsvik 1 1 2 1 5 0 0 2 1 1 4 9

26880 - Säters IF BSK 0 0 0 0 0

2797 - Lindome BK 4 4 1 2 3 0 0 7

31583 - BK Fiskgjusen 0 1 1 0 3 1 4 5

33994 - BSK Iggesund 0 0 0 1 1 1

3522 - Satserups Idrotts & BF 0 1 1 2 0 0 2

36531 - Nora BSK 0 0 1 1 0 1

3811 - Stockamöllans IF 2 1 3 2 1 3 1 1 0 7

3818 - Stockholms BK 1 1 3 4 9 1 1 2 4 3 7 0 18

3886 - Stånga IF 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 3

39816 - Föreningen Wij Bågskyttar Ockelbo 0 1 1 0 0 1

39828 - Linköpings SKF 1 2 2 5 2 2 1 1 0 8

3993 - Södertälje BF 2 2 1 2 3 1 1 2 0 7

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 4

40385 - BSK Edsbyn 0 2 1 3 2 8 2 1 3 0 11

40680 - Järnvägens BF 1 2 4 7 6 3 9 2 1 3 1 1 1 3 22

41659 - Kalmar BS 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 0 4

43312 - Huddinge BSK 0 0 1 1 0 1

44935 - Roslagens Bågskytteklubb 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 3

45393 - Avesta Bågskytteklubb 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 3

50998 - Ljusdal Archery 0 0 1 1 0 1

53108 - Kävlinge BSK 0 0 0 0 0

53588 - Leksands BSK 0 0 0 0 0

53620 - Bågskytteklubben Bågspännarna 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

54042 - Enköpings Bågskytteklubb 0 1 1 2 0 0 2

66813 - Sollentuna Bågskytteklubb 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 1 0 6

66961 - Lagaholms Bågskytteklubb 0 0 0 0 0

7809 - Karlshamns BSK 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 4

7814 - Uddevalla BSK 0 1 1 0 0 1

7818 - BSK Dalpilen 1 1 2 1 3 4 0 0 6

7819 - Kopparpilen Falun Korsnäs 1 1 0 1 1 0 2

7821 - BSK Siljanspilen 0 0 0 1 1 1

7822 - BK Vildkaninen 1 1 0 2 2 0 3

7823 - Gävle BK 0 0 0 1 2 3 2 8 8

7826 - Sandvikens BSK 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 3

7829 - BS Gothia 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 0 6

7833 - Kungälvs BSK 4 4 1 1 0 0 5

7836 - BS Kungsbacka 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 5

7840 - Bollnäs BK 0 0 2 2 0 2

7848 - Östersunds BSK 0 0 0 2 1 3 3

7850 - Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 2 3 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 9
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Inne-SM 2026
Bollnäs BSK (2026013)
SBB Arena Bollnäs, Från 28-03-2026 till 29-03-2026
Domare: Antman Viola, Antman Robert, Mämmelä Raimo
Skjutledare: Hed Anders, Ingeroth Mikael
Tävlingskommitté: Gunnars Peo, Volungholen Rolf, Johansson Anders, Jonsson Henry, Olnils Pär, Persson Tommy, Åsentorp Håkan, Larsson Fredrik, Malm David

Statistik(nation/förening) Fortsättning

R B C L Tot.
50M 50W 60M 60W M W Tot. 50M 50W 60M 60W M W Tot. 50M 50W 60M 60W M W Tot. 50M 50W 60M 60W M W Tot.

7853 - Luleå BS 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 1 1 5

7855 - BSK Pilen 1 1 2 0 0 0 2

7856 - Piteå BK 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 4

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 1 2 3 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 5 11

7871 - BK Pantern 1 1 0 0 0 1

7872 - Skurups BK 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 3

7874 - Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 0 0 1 1 1 1 2

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 0 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 6

7883 - Tranås BSK 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 6 0 0 7

7885 - Vetlanda BSK 0 1 1 1 1 0 2

7888 - BK Danapilen 0 0 0 0 0

7895 - Tyresö BS 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 3

7896 - Upplands Väsby BSK 2 2 2 6 1 1 2 4 0 1 1 11

7899 - Eskilstuna BS 0 1 1 0 0 1

7902 - Nyköpings BSK 1 1 0 0 0 1

7903 - Stallarholmens BK 0 1 1 2 0 0 2

7904 - Strängnäs BSK 0 1 1 1 2 1 6 0 0 6

7905 - Kungsängens BK 0 3 1 4 0 2 2 6

7907 - Sigtuna BSK 0 0 0 0 0

7908 - BSK Sturarna 1 2 1 4 3 1 4 2 2 0 10

7913 - BK Fjädern 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 6

7920 - Älvenäs BSK 0 0 0 1 1 1

7924 - Skellefteå BSK 0 0 1 1 0 1

7925 - Umeå Bågskytteklubb 2 1 2 5 2 2 1 1 1 1 9

7926 - Alingsås BK 1 1 2 0 0 0 2

7928 - Borås BS 1 1 1 2 3 6 0 1 5 1 7 14

7931 - BS Grästorp 1 1 1 2 3 2 2 0 6

7934 - Skövde BSK 0 0 0 0 0

7935 - Tibro BS 1 1 0 0 0 1

7936 - Trollhättans Bågskytteklubb 2 2 0 0 0 2

7942 - Västerås BK 0 0 0 0 0

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 1 1 2 4 1 1 0 0 5

7948 - Mjölby BS 2 2 4 0 1 1 2 0 6

7949 - Motala BSK 0 1 1 0 0 1

7951 - Rejmyre BSK 0 0 0 2 2 2

7953 - Åtvidabergs BSK 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 3

Total: 82 14 4 12 2 43 28 103 20 5 21 4 44 20 114 10 4 7 1 25 14 61 8 4 14 5 18 11 60 338
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Inne-SM 2026
Bollnäs BSK (2026013)
SBB Arena Bollnäs, Från 28-03-2026 till 29-03-2026
Domare: Antman Viola, Antman Robert, Mämmelä Raimo
Skjutledare: Hed Anders, Ingeroth Mikael
Tävlingskommitté: Gunnars Peo, Volungholen Rolf, Johansson Anders, Jonsson Henry, Olnils Pär, Persson Tommy, Åsentorp Håkan, Larsson Fredrik, Malm David

Statistik(nation/förening) Fortsättning

T Tot.
50M 50W 60M 60W M W Tot.

1431 - Djurö-Vindö IF 0 2

1470 - Ekerö IK 1 1 2 4

20249 - Karlskrona Bågskyttar 0 3

20980 - Stocka BSK 0 1

2157 - Härnö IF 0 2

2503 - IF Karlsvik 2 1 3 12

26880 - Säters IF BSK 1 2 3 3

2797 - Lindome BK 0 7

31583 - BK Fiskgjusen 1 2 3 8

33994 - BSK Iggesund 0 1

3522 - Satserups Idrotts & BF 0 2

36531 - Nora BSK 0 1

3811 - Stockamöllans IF 0 7

3818 - Stockholms BK 0 18

3886 - Stånga IF 0 3

39816 - Föreningen Wij Bågskyttar Ockelbo 0 1

39828 - Linköpings SKF 0 8

3993 - Södertälje BF 1 1 8

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 0 4

40385 - BSK Edsbyn 0 11

40680 - Järnvägens BF 0 22

41659 - Kalmar BS 0 4

43312 - Huddinge BSK 0 1

44935 - Roslagens Bågskytteklubb 0 3

45393 - Avesta Bågskytteklubb 0 3

50998 - Ljusdal Archery 1 1 2

53108 - Kävlinge BSK 1 1 1

53588 - Leksands BSK 2 1 3 3

53620 - Bågskytteklubben Bågspännarna 0 2

54042 - Enköpings Bågskytteklubb 0 2

66813 - Sollentuna Bågskytteklubb 0 6

66961 - Lagaholms Bågskytteklubb 1 1 1

7809 - Karlshamns BSK 0 4

7814 - Uddevalla BSK 0 1

7818 - BSK Dalpilen 0 6

7819 - Kopparpilen Falun Korsnäs 0 2

7821 - BSK Siljanspilen 0 1

7822 - BK Vildkaninen 0 3

7823 - Gävle BK 2 2 4 12

7826 - Sandvikens BSK 0 3

7829 - BS Gothia 0 6

7833 - Kungälvs BSK 0 5

7836 - BS Kungsbacka 0 5

7840 - Bollnäs BK 0 2

7848 - Östersunds BSK 0 3

7850 - Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 2 2 11
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Inne-SM 2026
Bollnäs BSK (2026013)
SBB Arena Bollnäs, Från 28-03-2026 till 29-03-2026
Domare: Antman Viola, Antman Robert, Mämmelä Raimo
Skjutledare: Hed Anders, Ingeroth Mikael
Tävlingskommitté: Gunnars Peo, Volungholen Rolf, Johansson Anders, Jonsson Henry, Olnils Pär, Persson Tommy, Åsentorp Håkan, Larsson Fredrik, Malm David

Statistik(nation/förening) Fortsättning

T Tot.
50M 50W 60M 60W M W Tot.

7853 - Luleå BS 0 5

7855 - BSK Pilen 0 2

7856 - Piteå BK 0 4

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 0 11

7871 - BK Pantern 1 1 2

7872 - Skurups BK 0 3

7874 - Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 0 2

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 0 6

7883 - Tranås BSK 0 7

7885 - Vetlanda BSK 0 2

7888 - BK Danapilen 1 1 1

7895 - Tyresö BS 0 3

7896 - Upplands Väsby BSK 0 11

7899 - Eskilstuna BS 0 1

7902 - Nyköpings BSK 0 1

7903 - Stallarholmens BK 0 2

7904 - Strängnäs BSK 0 6

7905 - Kungsängens BK 0 6

7907 - Sigtuna BSK 1 1 1

7908 - BSK Sturarna 0 10

7913 - BK Fjädern 0 6

7920 - Älvenäs BSK 0 1

7924 - Skellefteå BSK 0 1

7925 - Umeå Bågskytteklubb 1 1 2 11

7926 - Alingsås BK 0 2

7928 - Borås BS 1 1 15

7931 - BS Grästorp 2 1 3 9

7934 - Skövde BSK 1 2 3 3

7935 - Tibro BS 0 1

7936 - Trollhättans Bågskytteklubb 0 2

7942 - Västerås BK 1 1 2 2

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 0 5

7948 - Mjölby BS 0 6

7949 - Motala BSK 1 1 2

7951 - Rejmyre BSK 0 2

7953 - Åtvidabergs BSK 0 3

Total: 82 11 2 8 1 10 7 39 39
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